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ACCESSCORP 25.00 25.10 24.95 25.00 80,262,207 2,008,078,239 0.00% 19.05%

ETI 45.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 725,593 33,301,038 2.22% 9.79%

FCMB 13.05 13.40 12.90 12.95 21,046,796 275,485,317 -0.77% 7.47%

FIDELITYBK 19.75 19.80 19.00 19.80 19,483,860 377,759,688 0.25% 4.21%

FIRSTHOLDCO 50.00 50.25 50.00 50.00 7,727,868 386,960,983 0.00% 4.38%

GTCO 118.00 118.00 117.00 117.00 11,245,015 1,324,031,194 -0.85% 29.00%

JAIZBANK 10.73 11.00 10.75 10.75 31,512,009 343,391,668 0.19% 136.26%

STANBIC 133.70 133.50 133.50 133.50 3,562,724 476,376,740 -0.15% 33.50%

STERLINGNG 7.70 7.75 7.40 7.75 25,798,333 192,980,646 0.65% 9.93%

UBA 47.00 47.00 46.00 46.45 12,521,416 582,602,592 -1.17% 11.52%

WEMABANK 26.95 26.95 25.35 25.55 9,525,030 246,496,242 -5.19% 25.25%

ZENITHBANK 93.05 93.20 92.90 93.15 35,346,999 3,290,291,064 0.11% 50.73%
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AUSTINLAZ 4.15 3.74 3.74 3.74 905,270 3,406,778 -9.88% -12.00%

BERGER 66.65 0.00 0.00 66.65 492,934 32,638,318 0.00% 38.85%

BETAGLAS 498.50 0.00 0.00 498.50 111,580 52,003,035 0.00% 34.73%

CAP 92.25 0.00 0.00 92.25 548,056 46,914,120 0.00% 33.70%

BUACEMENT 225.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 2,046,627 453,950,831 0.00% 26.05%

CUTIX 3.30 3.39 3.12 3.29 10,592,551 34,670,497 -0.30% 6.13%

DANGCEM 815.00 0.00 0.00 815.00 1,275,637 1,035,697,407 0.00% 33.83%

MEYER 18.65 0.00 0.00 18.65 58,433 992,660 0.00% 44.02%

UNIONDICON 14.80 0.00 0.00 14.80 368,722 5,256,130 0.00% 114.49%

WAPCO 210.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 2,896,755 579,310,788 -4.76% 48.70%
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BUAFOODS 796.60 0.00 0.00 796.60 239,701 186,166,454 0.00% -0.29%

CADBURY 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 650,240 45,131,277 0.00% 16.86%

CHAMPION 16.35 16.50 16.00 16.00 19,074,753 301,483,416 -2.14% 14.29%

DANGSUGAR 72.40 0.00 0.00 72.40 2,795,633 201,120,697 0.00% 20.67%

GUINNESS 344.40 0.00 0.00 344.40 85,846 26,990,048 0.00% -1.57%

HONYFLOUR 21.00 20.80 20.80 20.80 2,313,854 49,050,639 -0.95% -5.02%

INTBREW 14.70 15.00 14.95 15.00 19,316,350 288,889,530 2.04% 7.14%

MCNICHOLS 6.50 6.64 5.85 6.62 2,775,411 17,551,247 1.85% 102.45%

NASCON 164.00 147.60 147.60 147.60 3,030,230 447,261,948 -10.00% 37.30%

NB 80.00 80.00 79.10 79.10 2,203,920 175,162,820 -1.13% 5.05%

NESTLE 3250.00 0.00 0.00 3250.00 130,087 412,296,765 0.00% 65.99%

NNFM 79.40 0.00 0.00 79.40 7,927 566,781 0.00% -5.81%

PZ 79.00 73.50 73.50 73.50 2,864,244 210,849,413 -6.96% 65.73%

UNILEVER 96.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 701,881 63,896,021 -2.08% 30.56%

VITAFOAM 114.95 116.00 107.00 115.70 2,746,082 307,249,344 0.65% 25.76%
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ARADEL 1340.00 0.00 0.00 1340.00 2,520,992 3,268,470,916 0.00% 100.00%

CONOIL 185.90 204.40 204.40 204.40 1,358,772 276,827,249 9.95% 9.19%

ETERNA 46.55 51.20 47.50 51.00 4,022,843 201,681,595 9.56% 78.95%

JAPAULGOLD 3.79 3.87 3.53 3.59 24,406,311 90,051,686 -5.28% 55.41%

OANDO 54.65 56.80 50.50 50.50 28,376,202 1,557,998,605 -7.59% 25.62%

SEPLAT 9099.90 0.00 0.00 9099.90 105,982 944,877,916 0.00% 56.65%

TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 19,577 11,276,352 0.00% 0.00%
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ELLAHLAKES 12.30 12.80 12.10 12.80 6,257,088 77,794,596 4.07% -4.48%

FTNCOCOA 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 2,401,359 14,001,856 0.00% 20.00%

LIVESTOCK 7.00 7.00 6.90 7.00 943,892 6,614,624 0.00% 15.70%

OKOMUOIL 1765.00 0.00 0.00 1765.00 163,107 262,346,448 0.00% 61.19%

PRESCO 2315.40 0.00 0.00 2315.40 188,023 391,821,130 0.00% 59.68%
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CHELLARAM 13.20 0.00 0.00 13.20 21,375 297,311 0.00% 0.00%

NGXGROUP 166.00 169.50 167.70 169.50 6,308,360 1,056,675,197 2.11% 142.14%

SCOA 30.95 27.90 27.90 27.90 450,059 12,709,494 -9.85% 292.96%

TRANSCORP 49.60 49.10 48.50 48.75 4,701,078 229,171,426 -1.71% 7.38%

UACN 115.80 0.00 0.00 115.80 1,820,791 190,090,092 0.00% 27.25%
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AIICO 4.14 4.14 4.00 4.05 19,067,876 77,700,177 -2.17% 6.86%

CONHALLPLC 4.92 5.00 4.96 5.00 1,270,254 6,328,206 1.63% 15.21%

CORNERST 5.50 5.87 5.40 5.40 3,829,245 21,477,956 -1.82% -9.40%

CUSTODIAN 81.90 81.90 73.75 79.00 12,234,899 986,231,762 -3.54% 83.72%

FTGINSURE 1.46 1.58 1.32 1.32 41,386,520 57,710,129 -9.59% 560.00%

GUINEAINS 1.31 1.43 1.31 1.36 3,066,650 4,213,838 3.82% 2.26%

LASACO 2.45 2.45 2.45 2.45 2,771,341 6,544,216 0.00% 0.00%

LINKASSURE 1.72 1.75 1.73 1.73 1,568,445 2,727,484 0.58% -2.81%

MANSARD 16.00 16.20 16.15 16.15 1,118,507 17,988,823 0.94% 17.88%

MBENEFIT 5.10 5.05 4.59 4.59 52,677,542 254,654,630 -10.00% 48.06%

NEM 31.30 34.15 31.30 34.15 1,316,990 43,551,730 9.11% 27.43%

PRESTIGE 1.66 1.60 1.55 1.55 719,070 1,139,524 -6.63% -1.90%

REGALINS 1.15 1.19 1.13 1.19 7,095,973 8,189,265 3.48% 10.19%

ROYALEX 1.85 1.84 1.81 1.82 2,467,896 4,511,616 -1.62% -2.15%

SOVRENINS 2.50 2.52 2.28 2.30 6,903,444 16,718,700 -8.00% -39.79%

SUNUASSUR 4.32 4.75 4.70 4.75 2,724,313 12,772,298 9.95% -13.64%

UNIVINSURE 1.38 1.40 1.32 1.36 9,081,726 12,240,864 -1.45% 12.40%

WAPIC 3.26 3.29 3.29 3.29 1,067,857 3,494,921 0.92% 1.23%

VERITASKAP 2.30 2.31 2.20 2.29 16,708,688 37,671,298 -0.43% 33.92%
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ABBEYBDS 10.30 0.00 0.00 10.30 234,861 2,184,295 0.00% 60.94%

AFRIPRUD 15.50 16.00 15.65 15.65 1,274,500 20,141,149 0.97% 5.74%

DEAPCAP 6.70 6.85 6.34 6.75 7,703,294 51,088,615 0.75% 255.26%

LIVINGTRUST 5.87 5.35 5.35 5.35 624,030 3,335,810 -8.86% 55.07%

NPFMCRFBK 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 2,857,619 21,986,898 6.67% 115.63%

UCAP 18.20 18.25 18.00 18.00 12,412,265 224,939,769 -1.10% -3.74%

VFDGROUP 11.00 11.10 11.00 11.05 2,772,495 30,731,387 0.45% 0.45%
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HMCALL 4.00 3.95 3.75 3.75 1,412,916 5,581,653 -6.25% -6.25%

JBERGER 288.00 0.00 0.00 288.00 506,055 131,881,474 0.00% 88.36%

NIDF 126.00 0.00 0.00 126.00 187,879 23,473,022 0.00% 9.57%

UPDC 5.00 5.00 4.90 5.00 4,876,999 24,133,666 0.00% 2.04%
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FIDSON 93.90 0.00 0.00 93.90 1,103,948 102,273,149 0.00% 87.43%

MAYBAKER 38.00 37.75 36.00 37.75 2,353,873 86,132,460 -0.66% 98.68%

MECURE 61.50 0.00 0.00 61.50 326,443 18,068,620 0.00% -5.67%

NEIMETH 10.40 10.30 10.00 10.05 3,991,741 40,355,299 -3.37% 73.28%
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CHAMS 4.00 4.04 3.80 4.03 24,577,969 96,804,906 0.75% 3.33%

CWG 21.95 0.00 0.00 21.95 1,787,940 38,213,330 0.00% 21.94%

ETRANZACT 19.00 20.50 19.55 19.55 1,761,978 35,240,001 2.89% 72.25%

NCR 199.00 0.00 0.00 199.00 86,036 15,455,433 0.00% 173.73%

NSLTECH 1.32 1.42 1.31 1.39 15,198,307 21,028,295 5.30% 82.89%

OMATEK 2.42 2.62 2.43 2.57 3,217,833 8,121,031 6.20% 127.43%

TRIPPLEG 4.26 0.00 0.00 4.26 170,614 695,329 0.00% -3.62%
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DAARCOMM 1.83 2.01 1.98 2.01 2,825,429 5,589,275 9.84% 116.13%

LEGENDINT 7.04 7.15 7.01 7.01 2,700,635 19,089,420 -0.43% 32.51%

MTNN 790.00 773.00 773.00 773.00 1,980,835 1,535,999,436 -2.15% 51.27%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 2,278 2,340,417 0.00% 0.00%

IMG 36.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 161,224 5,505,476 0.00% 12.50%

MULTIVERSE 18.45 0.00 0.00 18.45 127,545 2,130,131 0.00% 38.20%

TRANSPOWER 306.90 0.00 0.00 306.90 11,458 3,165,944 0.00% -0.03%
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ABCTRANS 6.24 6.24 6.24 6.24 1,030,337 6,626,890 0.00% 52.20%

ACADEMY 8.40 0.00 0.00 8.40 151,637 1,238,210 0.00% 15.07%

CAVERTON 6.35 6.20 5.85 5.85 3,987,381 23,806,301 -7.87% 8.33%

CILEASING 7.30 7.25 6.80 6.80 1,166,240 8,100,942 -6.85% -0.73%

EUNISELL 143.95 0.00 0.00 143.95 26,140 3,387,744 0.00% 25.17%

IKEJAHOTEL 36.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 198,089 6,645,443 0.00% -14.08%

JULI 7.26 0.00 0.00 7.26 15,715 106,182 0.00% 11.02%

LEARNAFRCA 9.80 9.00 9.00 9.00 381,213 3,410,192 -8.16% 37.40%

NAHCO 163.90 0.00 0.00 163.90 1,378,446 214,814,199 0.00% 51.76%

REDSTAREX 31.70 28.55 28.55 28.55 188,647 5,389,413 -9.94% 228.16%

RTBRISCOE 10.87 11.45 11.00 11.45 2,940,403 32,319,387 5.34% 227.14%

SKYAVN 144.90 0.00 0.00 144.90 67,031 8,832,844 0.00% 63.82%

TANTALIZER 4.45 4.60 4.45 4.52 8,966,923 40,272,288 1.57% 80.80%

TIP 19.10 19.80 19.00 19.00 4,235,371 81,662,546 -0.52% 42.86%

TRANSCOHOT 189.70 0.00 0.00 189.70 25,702 4,516,907 0.00% 11.00%

UPL 5.35 5.40 5.00 5.00 10,979,326 58,844,608 -6.54% -16.67%
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